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Description

200702080000
60110

02/08/2007
12:16:48

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAM
MORRIS
REALTY
WAREHOUSE
LLC

36 143 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:36
Pg:143
Sub:GOLDEN
CORRALS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM
FINAL PLAT
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1 A

200711090005
17650

11/09/2007
09:58:10

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

3 34 Lot#:22 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON AND
SCOTT
SURVEY

200711090005
17650

11/09/2007
09:58:10

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


