Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	plied: Party	y Seq= 1,0); Name=	BAPTIST	HEALTH S	SYSTEMI	NC; Date	Recorded=	= 2007;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200702080000 60110		BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAM MORRIS REALTY WAREHOUSE LLC			36	143		Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:36 Pg:143 Sub:GOLDEN CORRALS ADDITION TO PELHAM FINAL PLAT RESURVEY OF LOT 1 A
200711090005 17650	11/09/2007 09:58:10	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			3	34		Lot#:22 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON AND SCOTT SURVEY
200711090005 17650	11/09/2007 09:58:10	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST